GAS GRIDDLE INSTRUCTIONS
MODEL: HGT-350 series / HGT-600 series / HGT-750 series / HGT-900 series / HGT-1100series
Adexa Direct Limited
Swift House Cosford Lane, Swift Valley Industrial Estate, Rugby, England, CV21 1QN United Kingdom
Telephone: 01788 222 410  Email: support@adexa.co.uk  URL: https://adexa.co.uk
2
Table of Contents
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS ...................................................................................................................................... 2

supplier as possible.
Adexa Direct Limited
Swift House Cosford Lane, Swift Valley Industrial Estate, Rugby, England, CV21 1QN United Kingdom
Telephone: 01788 222 410  Email: support@adexa.co.uk  URL: https://adexa.co.uk
6
TECHNICAL DATA
SHEET 1
MODEL BURNERS
PLATE  SIZE
(WxD)
PRODUT SIZE
(WxDxH)
REMARK
HGT-350 series 1 350x400mm 400x570x350mm
HGT-600 series 2 600x400mm 650x570x350mm
HGT-750 series 3 750x400mm 800x570x350mm
HGT-900 series 3 900x400mm 950x570x350mm
HGT-1100 series 4 1100x400mm 1150x570x350mm
HGT-750C 2 750x400mm 800x570x850mm
TYPE OF
CABINET
HGT-900C 3 900x400mm 950x570x850mm
HGT-1100C 4 1100x400mm 1150x570x850mm
SHEET 2
MODEL BURNERS
HEAT INPUT (KW)
I3+(28~30/37) I3B/P(50) I2H(20)/I2E(25)